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BID TAB

Sarver Paving Co. Melway Paving Co, Inc. Brennstuhl Construction, Inc.
2025 Medina County Pavement Planing and Repair
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13421 Hawke Rd 1208 Masters Ave, 7571 SR 83, 500 Main St,

MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE Columbia Station, OH 44028 Ashland, OH 44805-1116 Holmesville, OH 44633 Bellville, OH 44813
UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT

ITEM QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION COST TOTAL COST TOTAL COST TOTAL COST TOTAL COST TOTAL
253 690 CU. YD. 301 Pavement Repairs – Average 4” Partial Depth $230.00 $158,700.00 $225.00 $155,250.00 $203.00 $140,070.00 $250.00 $172,500.00 $238.78 $164,758.20
614 1 LS Maintenance of Traffic $6,400.00 $6,400.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $20,938.00 $20,938.00 $7,600.00 $7,600.00 $10,032.00 $10,032.00
624 1 LS Mobilization $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $7,025.00 $7,025.00 $15,552.00 $15,552.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $4,217.60 $4,217.60
642 8.80 MILE Center Line, Type 1 $1,200.00 $10,560.00 $950.00 $8,360.00 $1,026.00 $9,028.80 $950.00 $8,360.00 $1,122.00 $9,873.60
642 17.60 MILE Edge Line, Type 1 $800.00 $14,080.00 $450.00 $7,920.00 $486.00 $8,553.60 $450.00 $7,920.00 $984.50 $17,327.20
642 134 Feet Stop Line, Type 1 $5.00 $670.00 $3.50 $469.00 $3.78 $506.52 $3.50 $469.00 $8.75 $1,172.50
642 2 Each RxR Marking, Type 1 $700.00 $1,400.00 $175.00 $350.00 $189.00 $378.00 $175.00 $350.00 $302.50 $605.00

Base Bid Grand Total: $197,810.00 $189,374.00 $195,026.92 $200,199.00 $207,986.10

Crossroads Asphalt 
Recycling, Inc.
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Barbicas Construction Co Inc Specialized Construction Inc Perrin Asphalt Phillips Paving LLC
2025 Medina County Pavement Planing and Repair
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124 Darrow Rd, 711 Harvard Ave, 525 Dan St, 17270 Munn Rd,

MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE Akron, OH 44305 Newburgh Heights, OH 44105 Akron, OH 44310 Chagrin Falls, OH 44023
UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT

ITEM QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION COST TOTAL COST TOTAL COST TOTAL COST TOTAL COST TOTAL
253 690 CU. YD. 301 Pavement Repairs – Average 4” Partial Depth $230.00 $158,700.00 $265.00 $182,850.00 $270.00 $186,300.00 $290.00 $200,100.00 $280.00 $193,200.00
614 1 LS Maintenance of Traffic $6,400.00 $6,400.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $9,275.00 $9,275.00
624 1 LS Mobilization $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
642 8.80 MILE Center Line, Type 1 $1,200.00 $10,560.00 $950.00 $8,360.00 $950.00 $8,360.00 $1,000.00 $8,800.00 $950.00 $8,360.00
642 17.60 MILE Edge Line, Type 1 $800.00 $14,080.00 $450.00 $7,920.00 $450.00 $7,920.00 $500.00 $8,800.00 $450.00 $7,920.00
642 134 Feet Stop Line, Type 1 $5.00 $670.00 $3.50 $469.00 $3.50 $469.00 $4.00 $536.00 $3.50 $469.00
642 2 Each RxR Marking, Type 1 $700.00 $1,400.00 $175.00 $350.00 $175.00 $350.00 $200.00 $400.00 $175.00 $350.00

Base Bid Grand Total: $197,810.00 $224,949.00 $225,399.00 $233,636.00 $244,574.00
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Karvo Companies Inc Geauga Highway Co.
2025 Medina County Pavement Planing and Repair
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4524 Hudson Dr, 9215 State Route 303,

MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO ENGINEER’S ESTIMATE Stow, OH 44224 Windham, OH 44288
UNIT UNIT UNIT

ITEM QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION COST TOTAL COST TOTAL COST TOTAL
253 690 CU. YD. 301 Pavement Repairs – Average 4” Partial Depth $230.00 $158,700.00 $270.00 $186,300.00 $290.00 $200,100.00
614 1 LS Maintenance of Traffic $6,400.00 $6,400.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $42,000.00 $42,000.00
624 1 LS Mobilization $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $29,601.00 $29,601.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00
642 8.80 MILE Center Line, Type 1 $1,200.00 $10,560.00 $950.00 $8,360.00 $950.00 $8,360.00
642 17.60 MILE Edge Line, Type 1 $800.00 $14,080.00 $450.00 $7,920.00 $450.00 $7,920.00
642 134 Feet Stop Line, Type 1 $5.00 $670.00 $3.50 $469.00 $3.50 $469.00
642 2 Each RxR Marking, Type 1 $700.00 $1,400.00 $175.00 $350.00 $175.00 $350.00

Base Bid Grand Total: $197,810.00 $248,000.00 $265,199.00


